MARCA
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

FILTRO OLIO MIW HONDA - HM VENT - HUSQVARNA

MODELLO

CRE F 4T (Honda)
CRE F Motard 4T (Honda)
CRE X

CRE X IE

CRF R SM/CRMF R
CRM FX IE

CRM FX IE

CREF

CREF

CREFR

CRE X IE

CRF R Supermotard
CRF R Supermotard
CRMFR

CRM X IE

CRE X IE

CRM X IE

CRE F X

CRE X

CRF RB Expert 19/16
CRFF

CRF F Easy Motard
CRFR

CRFR

CRF RX

CRF X

CRFR

CILINDRATA

250
250
250
250
250
250
290
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
490
490
500
500
150
230
230
250
250
250
250
450

ANNI

2004 - 2008
2004 - 2004
2004 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2004 - 2009
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2009
2007 - 2008
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2009
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2009
2009 - 2009
2007 - 2020
2003 - 2010
2004 - 2006
2004 - 2017
2018 - 2026
2019 - 2026
2004 - 2017
2002 - 2016

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
15412MENG671
15412MENG671
15412MENG671
15412MENG671
15412MENG671
15412MENG671
15412MENG671
15412MEB671
15412MENG671
15412MENG71
15412MENG71
15412MEB671
15412MENG671
15412MENG671
15412MENG71
15412MENG671
15412MENG671
15412MENG71
15412MENG671
15412MENG71
15412MENG671
15412MENG671
15412MENG671
15412MENG671
15412MENG71
15412MENG71
15412MEB671




HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA REDMOTO
HONDA REDMOTO
HONDA REDMOTO
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS

CRFR

CRF RX

CRF X

TRX ER Sportrax

TRX R Sportrax

CRF RX

CRF RX

CRF RX SUPERMOTO
TC 4T

TE 4T

TXC Cross Country

TE 4T

TXC Cross Country
Hawkeye 2X4

Hawkeye 4X4

Ranger ETX/ETX EU
Sportsman ACE EFI/HD
Sportsman ACE/ EURO
Sportsman ETX EFI/MD

450
450
450
450
450
400
450
450
250
250
250
310
310
325
325
325
325
325
325

2017 - 2025
2017 - 2026
2005 - 2017
2006 - 2014
2004 - 2009
2017 - 2020
2017 - 2025
2017 - 2025
2009 - 2013
2010 - 2013
2010 - 2013
2011 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2015 - 2015
2015 - 2015
2015 - 2015
2015 - 2015
2014 - 2015
2015 - 2015

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

15412MENG671
15412MENG671
15412MENG671
15412MENG71
15412MENG71
15412MENG671
15412MENG71
15412MENG671

8000A7019

8000A7019

8000A7019

8000A7019

8000A7019
15412MENG671
15412MENG671
15412MENG671
15412MENG671
15412MENG671
15412MENG71




